
2018 Running Wolves  
XC Schedule 
 
 
     
   Date          Meet                        Site 
 
Aug 18, Saturday   Plano ISD XC Invitational           Russell Creek / Plano  
 
Aug 25, Saturday             Frisco Invitational       Warren Park / Frisco 
 
Sept 1, Saturday                 Marcus 1 Invitational            North Lakes Park / Denton 
 
Sept 7, Friday            Gerald Richey Invitational        Lynn Creek Park/Grand Prairie 
 
Sept 15, Saturday             OFF 
     
Sept 22, Saturday    Lovejoy XC Fall Festival    Myers Park / McKinney 
 
Sept 29, Saturday  Wildcat Prowl in the Park (JV)     South Lakes Park / Denton 
Sept 29, Saturday         Nike Invitational (V)           The Woodlands  
 
Oct 6, Saturday        OFF 
 
Oct 11, Thursday            District 9-6A              Myers Park / McKinney 
 
Oct 20, Saturday            Region 2-6A            Lynn Creek Park/Grand Prairie 
   
Nov 3, Saturday          UIL State Meet         Old Settlers Park / Round Rock 
 
Nov 17, Saturday     Nike South Regional         Bear Branch Park / Houston 

       Championships 
Dec 1, Saturday          NXN - Nike Cross Nationals                   Portland, Oregon 
 

Girl’s Coach: Courtnie Allen | courtnie.allen@pisd.edu 
Boy’s Coach: Sean Fairchild | sean.fairchild@pisd.edu 


